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	Name
	Email ID
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	1
	Sumit Sharma
	sumit.sharma@pb.com
	

	2
	Harsha Vardhan
	hmadiraju@aveneonindia.com
	Aveneon India

	3
	Dr Srinivas Madabhushi
	srinivasmadabhushi@gmail.com
	

	4
	Vijay Kumar
	vijay.kr@tcs.com
	TCS*

	5
	B Nageswaran
	b.nageswaran@gsi.gov.in
	GSI

	6
	G  Prasanth Nair
	gprasanthnair@gmail.com
	GSI

	7
	Jehan Fredene
	f.jehan@sce.co.in
	SCE

	8
	Vivian Raiborde
	vivian@sce.co.in
	SCE

	9
	Mithilesh Chandra Jha
	mitila2004@yahoo.co.in
	MOGSGS*

	10
	Meena Paghadar
	meenap@nddls.com
	

	11
	Dr B S Mehta
	bsmehta.gis@gmail.com
	

	12
	Darsh Worah
	dkworah@gmail.com
	

	13
	Gajinder Jindal
	gajinder@gmail.com
	

	14
	Mohit Ahuja
	mohit.ahuja@ge.com
	GE

	15
	Dr Manoj Khare
	manojk@cdac.in
	CDAC

	16
	I Prabu
	iprabu@cdac.in
	CDAC

	17
	Upasana Dutta
	upasanad@cdac.in
	CDAC

	18
	Prof Umesh Bellur
	umesh@cse.iitb.ac.in
	IIT,Bombay*

	19
	B.R.Nikam
	bhaskarnikam@iirs.gov.in
	IIRS,Dehra Dun*

	20
	S.S.Salaj
	Salaj2067@gmail.com
	

	21
	S.Dhanaraj
	dhansar@hotmail.com
	

	22
	N.S.K.Choudhury
	nskchoudhury@gmail.com
	

	23
	Rajathurai
	m.rajathurai@bentley.com
	Bentley*

	24
	Rungshing Khathing
	rungshing.khating@infotech- enterprises.com
	Infotech Enterprises*

	25
	Tilottama Ghosh
	ghoshtilottama@hotmail.com
	

	26
	Francois  Valois
	francois.valois@bentley.com
	Bentley*

	27
	Dr Sultan Singh
		sultan-harsac@yahoo.co.in
	Haryana Remote Sensing Applications Centre

	28
	Ola Olukarode
	olukarode@smy-technicom
	

	29
	Murthy Ravanam
	murthy.ravanam@gmail.com
	

	30
	S.S.Choudary
	choudary1234@hotmail.com
	

	31
	S.K.Bohra
	sunil.bohra3@gmail.com
	

	32
	A.T.Jeyaseelan
	jeyaseelant@yahoo.com
	

	33
	Kapil Oberoi
	kapil@iirs.gov.in
	IIRS,Dehradun*

	34
	P.L.N.Raju
	raju@iirs.gov.in
	IIRS,Dehra Dun*

	35
	Basab Mukhopadhyay
	basabmukhopadhyay@yahoo.com
	

	36
	V Masiya Susai
	cgitbdu@yahoo.co.in
	

	37
	Col V.S.Rajput(Retd)
	vinodsingh.rajput@rolta.com
	Rolta*

	38
	Umesh Kumar
	umesh.kumar@rolta.com
	Rolta*

	39
	Dr Ashok Kaushal
	ashok.kaushal@rolta.com
	Rolta*

	40

	Brig Ravi K Chaudhary

	ravichau28@gmail.com

	MCTE,Mhow

	41

	Venkatesh Munuswamy  Ethirajan
	venkateshme@cio.gov.bh
	Central Informatics Organisation,Kingdom of Bahrain
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